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Clt N° EquipageEquipage Véhicule GR/Moyenne Temps net Pénalité Résultat Ecart Interv.

1 178 Christophe BAILLET / Anne BAILLETChristophe BAILLET / Anne BAILLET PORSCHE 911 CARRERA RS 3.0 INTERINTER 1 63 63

2 212 Philip VLIEGHE / Filip DEPLANCKEPhilip VLIEGHE / Filip DEPLANCKE PORSCHE 911 CARRERA RS 3.2 INTERINTER 2 95 95 +32 +32

3 199 José LAREPPE / Lieven DAVIDJosé LAREPPE / Lieven DAVID OPEL KADETT GTE INTERINTER 3 97 97 +34 +2

4 218 Alessandro OLIVIERI / Cesare RAINISIOAlessandro OLIVIERI / Cesare RAINISIO FORD ESCORT RS 2000 INTERINTER 4 99 99 +36 +2

5 240 Jean GREILICH / Arnaud MARTINJean GREILICH / Arnaud MARTIN NSU 1200 TT BASSEBASSE 1 111 111 +48 +12

6 233 Giorgio SCHON / Francesco GIANMARINOGiorgio SCHON / Francesco GIANMARINO LANCIA BETA MONTE-CARLO INTERINTER 5 121 121 +58 +10

7 235 Ralf HUBER / Valérie DOTRalf HUBER / Valérie DOT LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE INTERINTER 6 129 129 +66 +8

8 197 Jean-Louis HERBETH / Thierry SEICHEPINEJean-Louis HERBETH / Thierry SEICHEPINE PORSCHE 928 S INTERINTER 7 129 129 +66

9 189 Jiacomo FOSSA / Christian FINEJiacomo FOSSA / Christian FINE PORSCHE 911 SC INTERINTER 8 131 131 +68 +2

10 151 Jean-Pierre GLATH / Pierre COLLIARDJean-Pierre GLATH / Pierre COLLIARD BMW M3 HAUTEHAUTE 1 131 131 +68

11 211 Jean-Claude MARSAN / Antonio CALDEIRAJean-Claude MARSAN / Antonio CALDEIRA PORSCHE 911 SC INTERINTER 9 141 141 +78 +10

12 238 Eugenio ROSSI / Michelle PERLINOEugenio ROSSI / Michelle PERLINO LANCIA FLAVIA COUPE 1,8 BASSEBASSE 2 145 145 +82 +4

13 244 Massimo DELL'ACQUA / Mary VICARIMassimo DELL'ACQUA / Mary VICARI AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH BASSEBASSE 3 157 157 +94 +12

14 234 Jean-Claude KAUFFMAN / Jean-Marc PIRETJean-Claude KAUFFMAN / Jean-Marc PIRET PORSCHE 911 INTERINTER 10 173 173 +110 +16

15 241 James LEFIEVRE / Frédéric LAFONTJames LEFIEVRE / Frédéric LAFONT TALBOT SAMBA RALLYE BASSEBASSE 4 184 184 +121 +11

16 193 Benoît MARTIN / Yannick MARTINBenoît MARTIN / Yannick MARTIN AUDI COUPE QUATTRO INTERINTER 11 199 199 +136 +15

17 214 Jean-François FOURNEL / Michel DEPEYREJean-François FOURNEL / Michel DEPEYRE PORSCHE 911 SC INTERINTER 12 214 214 +151 +15

18 242 Corinne VAN HECKE / Christian VAN HECKECorinne VAN HECKE / Christian VAN HECKE AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH BASSEBASSE 5 216 216 +153 +2

19 195 Kurt DEKLERCK / Olivier LAPORTEKurt DEKLERCK / Olivier LAPORTE PORSCHE 911 INTERINTER 13 236 236 +173 +20

20 226 Jean-Claude BEL / Antoine CROSJean-Claude BEL / Antoine CROS PORSCHE 911 SC INTERINTER 14 264 264 +201 +28

21 243 Frode LUND / Bjorn LIEFrode LUND / Bjorn LIE AUSTINHEALEY MK 3 BASSEBASSE 6 271 271 +208 +7

22 186 David MATHIEU / Marie Odile MATHIEUDavid MATHIEU / Marie Odile MATHIEU PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 INTERINTER 15 309 +40 349 +286 +78

23 223 Daniel BONNEFOIS / Gilles DUTERLAYDaniel BONNEFOIS / Gilles DUTERLAY FIAT 131 RACING INTERINTER 16 378 378 +315 +29

24 185 Michel BEZIAT / Guillaume ANCELINMichel BEZIAT / Guillaume ANCELIN TOYOTA CELICA GT INTERINTER 17 389 389 +326 +11

25 215 Yann TARDY / Bérangère GILHODESYann TARDY / Bérangère GILHODES BMW M3 INTERINTER 18 409 +10 419 +356 +30

26 230 Christian BADOZ / Florent CONVERSETChristian BADOZ / Florent CONVERSET PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 INTERINTER 19 451 451 +388 +32

27 239 Ove Martin BILLERUD / Henning JORSTADOve Martin BILLERUD / Henning JORSTAD VOLVO A 260 BASSEBASSE 7 480 480 +417 +29

28 210 Pascal ARNOULD / Olivier PEPINPascal ARNOULD / Olivier PEPIN LANCIA DELTA INTERINTER 20 517 517 +454 +37

29 192 Roland SALVY / Roland SALVIRoland SALVY / Roland SALVI PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 INTERINTER 21 217 +320 537 +474 +20

30 167 Philippe POGGIOLI / Philippe NIARDPhilippe POGGIOLI / Philippe NIARD PORSCHE 911 S 2.7 HAUTEHAUTE 2 649 +10 659 +596 +122

31 247 Frédéric FIRROLONI / Michel BORONATFrédéric FIRROLONI / Michel BORONAT BMW 2002 BASSEBASSE 8 702 702 +639 +43

32 203 Michel THONE / Julien THONEMichel THONE / Julien THONE PORSCHE 911 SC INTERINTER 22 744 744 +681 +42

33 221 Xavier DUFOUR / Marc REBIEREXavier DUFOUR / Marc REBIERE PORSCHE 911 SC INTERINTER 23 834 834 +771 +90

34 236 Loïc MEUNIER / Stéphane BONNEFOISLoïc MEUNIER / Stéphane BONNEFOIS VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI INTERINTER 24 868 868 +805 +34

35 225 Philippe Michel ARNAUD / Guy LAFORESTPhilippe Michel ARNAUD / Guy LAFOREST RENAULT ALPINE A110 1600 S INTERINTER 25 1017 1017 +954 +149

36 220 Patrice GIAMBI / Patrick PUGLIESEPatrice GIAMBI / Patrick PUGLIESE RENAULT R 11 73 INTERINTER 26 1099 1099 +1036 +82

37 248 Lionel MOUTOUH / Mélanie MOUTOUHLionel MOUTOUH / Mélanie MOUTOUH SIMCA RALLYE 3 BASSEBASSE 9 1146 1146 +1083 +47

38 227 Michel BORENS / Joël WEISSEMichel BORENS / Joël WEISSE TALBOT LOTUS INTERINTER 27 1233 1233 +1170 +87

39 208 Honoré DURAND / Pierre DUPRATHonoré DURAND / Pierre DUPRAT LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE INTERINTER 28 1442 1442 +1379 +209

40 216 Benoît COUSIN / HANDY RALLY PASSIONBenoît COUSIN / HANDY RALLY PASSION PORSCHE 911 INTERINTER 29 1521 +10 1531 +1468 +89

41 180 Pierre LAGARRIGUE / Danielle LAGARRIGUEPierre LAGARRIGUE / Danielle LAGARRIGUE ALFA ROMEO GTV 6 INTERINTER 30 1550 1550 +1487 +19

42 191 Piero Lorenzo ZANCHI / Giovanni AGNESEPiero Lorenzo ZANCHI / Giovanni AGNESE LANCIA FULVIA COUPE HF 1.6 INTERINTER 31 1407 +190 1597 +1534 +47

43 229 Jacky PICQUOT / Laura CHAUVET PICQUOTJacky PICQUOT / Laura CHAUVET PICQUOT PEUGEOT 205 GTI INTERINTER 32 1649 +130 1779 +1716 +182

44 249 Julien COUTAZ / HANDI RALLY PASSIONJulien COUTAZ / HANDI RALLY PASSION FIAT 128 A BASSEBASSE 10 1906 1906 +1843 +127

45 156 Daniel HIRBE / Basile LASAREFFDaniel HIRBE / Basile LASAREFF PORSCHE 911 SC HAUTEHAUTE 3 1950 1950 +1887 +44

46 201 Jean-Jacques MARTIN / Baptiste MARTINJean-Jacques MARTIN / Baptiste MARTIN FORD MUSTANG 289 INTERINTER 33 2021 2021 +1958 +71

47 209 David EXPOSITO / André EXPOSITODavid EXPOSITO / André EXPOSITO FERRARI 308 GT 4 INTERINTER 34 2231 2231 +2168 +210

48 170 Valère JAUDINAUD / Jérome LAURINValère JAUDINAUD / Jérome LAURIN PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 HAUTEHAUTE 4 2238 2238 +2175 +7

49 222 Jean-François ESCAT / Danielle BRINCATJean-François ESCAT / Danielle BRINCAT BMW 30 CSI INTERINTER 35 2196 +70 2266 +2203 +28

50 196 Christophe MAZARS / Isabelle MAZARSChristophe MAZARS / Isabelle MAZARS LANCIA STRATOS 829 ARO INTERINTER 36 2284 2284 +2221 +18

51 172 Frédéric AVENOSO / Louis PIERIFrédéric AVENOSO / Louis PIERI RENAULT SUPER 5 GT TURBO HAUTEHAUTE 5 2686 +10 2696 +2633 +412

52 219 Dominique COSTES / Jean-François THERONDominique COSTES / Jean-François THERON PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 INTERINTER 37 2872 2872 +2809 +176

53 184 Patrick VEGEAIS / Laurent CAREDDUPatrick VEGEAIS / Laurent CAREDDU PORSCHE 911 2.4 S INTERINTER 38 3130 +30 3160 +3097 +288

54 175 Claude BOLARD / Patrick FERRIERClaude BOLARD / Patrick FERRIER BMW 2002 TI HAUTEHAUTE 6 3253 3253 +3190 +93

55 200 Thierry LORIN / Stéphane CORTVRIENDTThierry LORIN / Stéphane CORTVRIENDT BMW 320 I INTERINTER 39 3268 3268 +3205 +15

56 173 Jean-François LEBORGNE / Julien NOELJean-François LEBORGNE / Julien NOEL PORSCHE 911 SC HAUTEHAUTE 7 3397 +20 3417 +3354 +149

57 158 Sébastien CURRAT / Marc CURRATSébastien CURRAT / Marc CURRAT VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1 HAUTEHAUTE 8 3643 3643 +3580 +226

58 161 Nicolas TORRE / Virginie MAURELNicolas TORRE / Virginie MAUREL RENAULT R5 TURBO 2 HAUTEHAUTE 9 3783 3783 +3720 +140
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59 162 Philippe RECOULES / Robert SALERNOPhilippe RECOULES / Robert SALERNO RENAULT R11 TURBO HAUTEHAUTE 10 3803 3803 +3740 +20

60 163 Michel LECOURT / Marie-Christine LECOURTMichel LECOURT / Marie-Christine LECOURT PORSCHE CARRERA 2.8 RSR HAUTEHAUTE 11 2417 +1500 3917 +3854 +114

61 174 Rémy LUPERINI / Olivier GERVAISRémy LUPERINI / Olivier GERVAIS PEUGEOT 205 GTI HAUTEHAUTE 12 4003 4003 +3940 +86

62 165 Jean-François CHALUMEAU / Claude VANDROUXJean-François CHALUMEAU / Claude VANDROUX PORSCHE 911 SC HAUTEHAUTE 13 4228 4228 +4165 +225

63 166 Claude DUMENIL / Emmanuel BENARDClaude DUMENIL / Emmanuel BENARD PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE HAUTEHAUTE 14 4270 4270 +4207 +42

64 160 Stanilas MACHOIR / Philippe MARDONStanilas MACHOIR / Philippe MARDON LANCIA STRATOS HAUTEHAUTE 15 4655 4655 +4592 +385

65 171 Joël LENOIR / Thierry DURECUJoël LENOIR / Thierry DURECU PORSCHE 911 2.5 ST HAUTEHAUTE 16 5144 +50 5194 +5131 +539

66 217 Philippe HASCOET / Martin HASCOETPhilippe HASCOET / Martin HASCOET LANCIA FULVIA 1600 HF INTERINTER 40 5545 5545 +5482 +351

67 179 Nicolas ADAMCZEWSKI / Benjamin ADAMCZEWSKINicolas ADAMCZEWSKI / Benjamin ADAMCZEWSKI MATRA BONNET DJET VS INTERINTER 41 5613 5613 +5550 +68

68 154 Michel BARTOLI / Céline AMIRAULTMichel BARTOLI / Céline AMIRAULT BMW 323 HAUTEHAUTE 17 5680 5680 +5617 +67

69 177 Thierry MUSTER / Thibaut MUSTERThierry MUSTER / Thibaut MUSTER PORSCHE 914-6 INTERINTER 42 5815 5815 +5752 +135

70 202 Jean-Michel MARTIN / Olivier MARTINJean-Michel MARTIN / Olivier MARTIN LANCIA FULVIA 1600 HF INTERINTER 43 6766 6766 +6703 +951

71 204 Patrick BOUCHET / Hervé BAZILEPatrick BOUCHET / Hervé BAZILE ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1600 GT INTERINTER 44 6765 +120 6885 +6822 +119

72 194 François MEON / Patrick BERNARD-PICONFrançois MEON / Patrick BERNARD-PICON PEUGEOT 504 COUPE V6 INTERINTER 45 7014 7014 +6951 +129

73 207 Jean-François PICQUIER / Julie PICQUIERJean-François PICQUIER / Julie PICQUIER VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI INTERINTER 46 7842 +20 7862 +7799 +848

74 224 Aime REYNOUARD / André MOURIQUANDAime REYNOUARD / André MOURIQUAND PORSCHE 911 2.7 INTERINTER 47 8370 8370 +8307 +508

75 155 Christopphe HARSANT / Brigitte HARSANTChristopphe HARSANT / Brigitte HARSANT BMW M3 E 30 HAUTEHAUTE 18 22032 22032 +21969 +13662

76 187 Philippe ROCHE / Pierre BUDINPhilippe ROCHE / Pierre BUDIN ALFA ROMEO GTV 2 L INTERINTER 48 22256 +230 22486 +22423 +454

77 250 Jean-Marc SANTINI / François LACARELLEJean-Marc SANTINI / François LACARELLE CITROEN 2 CV BASSEBASSE 11 25040 25040 +24977 +2554

Commissaires Sportifs


